 IAP-2000PE
Reliable High-Speed Industrial Wireless Access Point for Harden
Environment
Industrial Wireless LAN
For robust Wireless access, the PLANET IAP-2000PE Industrial Access Point
brings users a new choice. The IAP-2000PE is specially designed for the Wi-Fi
application over a TCP/IP network in the harden environment. The IAP-2000PE
comes with 802.11n Wireless interface for up to 300Mbps wireless performance

Data Sheet
5
Ordering Information
IAP-2000PE Industrial 802.11bgn Wireless Access Point (2T2R, PoE PD support)
Related Products – PoE Power Source Equipment
Related Products – 802.11n Wireless Client
POE-151 IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Injector (Mid-Span)
POE-400 4-Port IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Injector Hub
FSD-808P 8-Port 10/100Mbps PoE Fast Ethernet Switch
FGSD-1022P 8-Port 10/100Mbps + 2G TP/SFP Combo PoE Managed Switch
ISW-1022MT Industrial 8-Port 10/100Mbps + 2G TP/SFP Combo PoE Managed Switch with Wide Operating Temperature
ISW-504PT 5-Port 10/100Mbps with 4-Port PoE Industrial Ethernet Switch - Wide Temperature
ISW-514PT 4-Port 10/100Mbps with PoE + 1-Port 100FX Industrial Ethernet Switch – Wide Temperature
IVC-2004PT 4-Port 10/100Base-TX with PoE + 1-Port BNC / RJ-11 Industrial Ethernet Extender
WNL-U554 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
	 C- IAP-2000PE
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation